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Would you like your support worker to get 
an award?

The Care and Support Awards are for support 
workers who have helped people and made 
someone’s life better

If you would like to suggest that a support worker 
who has really helped you should get an award 
then please fill in their name on this form

If you are a friend or family member of someone 
who gets support you can also vote for their 
support worker

Make your vote before Monday 14 
December 2015



Who can get an award? 
There are four different awards

Personal Assistant of the year: 
This award is for people who receive a direct 
payment and employ a Personal Assistant. 
 
This can include anyone you employ to help you 
live in your own home or to do things outside your 
home.

Care home worker of the year: 
This can be anyone who works in a residential or 
a nursing home.

Home care or supported living worker of 
the year: 
For anyone who gives you support in your own 
home or helps you to do things outside your 
home. 
 
This includes people living in Extra Care Housing.

Day services worker of the year: 
This can be anyone who supports you when you 
go to a day service.



How to vote for your support worker 
To vote for your support worker please fill in the 
form and return it in an envelope to the address 
at the end of this form. 
 
If you would like to tell us about your support 
worker over the phone you need to ring  
01454 862356 and leave a message with your 
name and phone number. 
 
Someone will ring you back to talk to you about 
your support worker. 
 
You must live in South Gloucestershire to vote. 
 
You can suggest more than one person to get an 
award. You need to use a different form for each 
person. 
 
If you need another form then you need to ring 
01454 862356 or email  
cchengagement@southglos.gov.uk



Make your vote before 
Monday 14 December 
2015

What happens next? 
When we have get your form back we will send 
you a letter and tell your worker that they have 
been voted for. 
 
When all the forms are in the judges will look 
at the forms and choose the finalists and one 
winner for each award. 
 
If you send in a form you and your support 
worker will be able to come to an awards event. 
 
At the event we will celebrate the people who 
have been voted for and give the workers who 
win their awards.

Would you like to be one of the judges? 
If you would like to be a judge and help us to 
choose the winner you need to ring  
01454 862356 or email  
cchengagement@southglos.gov.uk



Voting form

Your support worker’s name:

Which award are you choosing them for? 
Please tick one box

	 Personal Assistant of the year

	 Care home worker of the year

	� Home care or supported living worker of the 
year

	 Day services worker of the year

If they work for an organisation or 
provider, who do they work for?



About you

Your full name:

Address:

Telephone number:

Email address:



Your votes will be entered into the South West 
Care Awards arranged by Care and Support 
West. If you do not want your vote to be entered 
please tick here

Why do you want your support worker to 
win an award? 
You can use another piece of paper if you run out 
of space.

Why is your support worker special?

How does your support worker help make 
your life better or give you good support?



Send your form to this address before 
Monday 14 December 2015:

There is no need to use a stamp
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